
Judge's Signatures

2015 Washington State Meet
Meet Results
Mar 28-29, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 3/29/2015 11:40:50 AM

Men / 4 / 6
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Gym

AARank

Griffin Behnke4055
Metropolitan

0.200 0.900 1.4001.4001.2001.300Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.000 9.6009.2008.8009.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 10.000 9.50010.600 11.0009.900 61.900
Place: 1 1 3T 2 5T 1 1 

1 

Kaysic Lundquist4030
Dynamic Gymnastics

0.100 1.200 1.2001.3000.6001.200Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.100 9.0008.4008.9009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.700 9.500 9.3009.700 10.20010.300 59.700
Place: 2 2T 13 4 2 7* 2 

2 

Cole Daniels4101
SGA (Columbia City)

0.100 1.100 1.3001.4000.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.500 9.5009.2509.3009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 9.500 9.10010.650 10.8008.600 58.750
Place: 6 2T 2 5 23 2* 3 

3 

Rey Notarte4087
Naydenov

0.100 0.300 1.1001.7000.6001.300Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.200 8.7009.6007.8009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.300 8.400 9.40011.300 9.8009.500 58.700
Place: 4T 12 1 3 12 10 4 

4 

Joe Donnelly4086
Naydenov

0.100 0.700 1.3001.2000.6000.200Diff:
Exec: 9.600 8.500 9.5008.8008.7009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 9.300 9.70010.000 10.8009.200 58.200
Place: 14T 5T 8* 1 16T 2* 5 

5 

Frederick Moeller4034
Eastside Gymnastics

0.100 0.900 1.3000.9000.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.100 8.4009.3009.0009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 9.200 8.95010.200 9.70010.000 57.850
Place: 8T 7 7 6 4 11 6 

6 

Josiah Seals4105
SGA (Columbia City)

0.100 0.600 1.1000.4000.2000.900Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.600 9.3009.4008.9009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.400 9.100 8.8009.800 10.4009.200 57.700
Place: 3 8 11T 10* 16T 5 7 

7 

Aaron Leu4007
Black Hills

0.100 0.800 1.0000.9000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.100 9.250 7.4009.4509.2009.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 9.400 8.20010.350 8.40010.050 56.200
Place: 8T 4 6 15* 3 20 8 

8 

Henry Moore4104
SGA (Columbia City)

0.100 0.800 1.2001.3000.1000.700Diff:
Exec: 7.300 9.000 9.3009.3007.7009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 7.800 7.40010.600 10.5009.800 56.100
Place: 7 15T 3T 20 7* 4 9T

9T

Aden Haury4051
Metropolitan

0.100 0.900 1.2001.4000.2000.500Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.900 9.1009.0007.3008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 7.500 8.90010.400 10.3009.800 56.100
Place: 14T 20* 5 7* 7T 6 9T

9T
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Jonathan Koo4038
Eastside Gymnastics

0.100 1.300 0.7000.8000.2001.200Diff:
Exec: 7.100 9.200 8.9008.3008.4009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.300 8.600 7.2009.100 9.60010.500 55.300
Place: 4T 11 15T 22 1 12T 11 

11 

Kaden Crone4019
Black Hills

0.100 0.800 1.3000.7000.2000.300Diff:
Exec: 6.700 9.100 8.6009.1008.8009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 9.000 6.8009.800 9.9009.900 55.100
Place: 10T 9 11T 24 5T 9 12 

12 

Jack Kaskel4043
Emerald City

0.100 0.800 1.2001.2000.1000.800Diff:
Exec: 8.100 9.000 8.2008.8007.8008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 7.900 8.20010.000 9.4009.800 55.000
Place: 10T 14 8* 15* 7* 14* 13 

13 

Cooper Morris4062
Mid Columbia

0.100 0.700 0.1000.3000.2000.500Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.900 7.8009.0008.7008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 8.900 8.8009.300 7.9009.600 53.500
Place: 16 10 14 10* 11 22 14 

14 

Gregory Frank4035
Eastside Gymnastics

0.100 0.800 1.2000.5000.2000.600Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.300 7.9008.6007.5008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 7.700 8.8509.100 9.1009.100 53.250
Place: 13 17* 15* 9 19 17T 15 

15 

Sawyer Keay4028
Cascade Elite

0.100 0.200 1.2000.5001.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.100 9.000 8.4008.0008.2008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.400 9.300 8.2008.500 9.6009.200 53.200
Place: 20 5T 21T 15* 16T 12T 16 

16 

Viktor Bury4200
Cascade Elite

0.100 0.500 1.2001.2000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.200 8.900 9.0008.8007.3007.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.700 7.500 8.30010.000 10.2009.400 53.100
Place: 24* 20* 8* 13* 13 7* 17 

17 

Jaxon Schuldt4016
Black Hills

0.100 1.200 1.2000.5000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.200 8.600 8.2008.6007.3008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 7.400 8.3009.100 9.4009.800 52.500
Place: 19 23 15* 13* 7T 14* 18 

18 

Trevor Sooy4049
Emerald City

0.100 0.700 1.0000.5000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.600 7.0008.3007.5008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 7.700 8.9008.800 8.0009.300 51.600
Place: 17 17* 18 7* 14T 21 19 

19 

Sean Hansford4057
Metropolitan

0.100 1.200 1.0000.1000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 7.600 7.500 8.1008.2006.8008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 6.900 7.7008.300 9.1008.700 49.300
Place: 18 25 23T 19 21T 17T 20 

20 
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Shay West4107
SGA (Columbia City)

0.100 0.500 1.0000.3000.1000.700Diff:
Exec: 5.500 8.200 8.2008.2007.4008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 7.500 5.6008.500 9.2008.700 49.100
Place: 12 20T 21T 26 21T 16 21 

21 

Tylerr Wilson4066
Mid Columbia

0.100 0.700 0.5000.7000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.000 8.100 6.9008.0007.6008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.100 7.800 8.1008.700 7.4008.800 48.900
Place: 22T 15T 19T 18 20 24 22 

22 

Carter Shinn4070
Mile High

0.100 0.100 1.2001.1000.1000.500Diff:
Exec: 6.900 9.200 7.4007.2007.1007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.100 7.200 7.0008.300 8.6009.300 48.500
Place: 22T 24 23T 23 14T 19 23 

23 

Tom Le4065
Mid Columbia

0.100 0.100 0.5000.1000.1000.300Diff:
Exec: 8.300 7.300 7.2008.0008.2007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.200 8.300 8.4008.100 7.7007.400 48.100
Place: 21 13 25 12 25 23 24 

24 

Zachery Ruckle4078
Mile High

0.100 0.100 0.7000.2000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 6.500 8.000 6.1008.5007.4007.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.700 7.600 6.6008.700 6.8008.100 45.500
Place: 24* 19 19T 25 24 25 25 

25 

Jason Howell4074
Mile High

0.100 0.100 0.2000.1000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 7.200 6.400 6.3005.2005.8005.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.000 6.000 7.3005.300 6.5006.500 37.600
Place: 26 26 26 21 26 26 26 

26 
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Hammet Lear4103
SGA (Columbia City)

0.100 1.200 1.2001.1000.2000.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.400 9.3009.3008.4509.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 8.650 8.90010.400 10.50010.600 59.050
Place: 2T 8 4T 4* 1 1 1 

1 

Philippe Aillot4097
SGA (Ballard)

0.100 0.700 1.2001.4000.2000.800Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.200 8.5009.2009.1509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.900 9.350 8.80010.600 9.7009.900 58.250
Place: 4T 2 2T 7* 7* 9* 2 

2 

Logan Snodgrass4106
SGA (Columbia City)

0.100 0.700 0.8001.3000.1000.900Diff:
Exec: 8.600 9.100 9.1009.3008.4009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 8.500 8.70010.600 9.9009.800 57.500
Place: 2T 10* 2T 9* 12* 7 3T

3T

Angelo Delgado4008
Black Hills

0.100 0.800 1.2001.3000.1000.800Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.500 8.1009.1008.4008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 8.500 9.30010.400 9.30010.300 57.500
Place: 7 10* 4T 1* 2 12 3T

3T

Garner Pelton4102
SGA (Columbia City)

0.100 0.700 1.2000.9000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.150 8.8009.8008.2009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 8.400 8.90010.700 10.0009.850 57.450
Place: 8 12* 1 4* 10* 5* 5 

5 

Timothy Castle4099
SGA (Ballard)

0.100 0.800 1.2000.9000.2000.900Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.700 9.2009.4008.4009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 8.600 8.50010.300 10.4009.500 57.400
Place: 1 9 6T 15 16 2 6 

6 

Finn O'Donnell4015
Black Hills

0.100 0.700 1.2001.0000.2000.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.350 7.9009.3008.2009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.900 8.400 9.10010.300 9.10010.050 56.850
Place: 4T 12* 6T 3 5 13T 7 

7 

Kelly Bateman4046
Emerald City

0.100 0.700 1.2001.0000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.250 8.8008.0008.3008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 8.400 8.9009.000 10.0009.950 55.250
Place: 13T 12T 20 4* 6 5* 8 

8 

Alex Bunnell4061
Mid Columbia

0.100 1.000 0.8000.2000.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 6.900 8.800 9.3009.4009.1008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 9.300 7.0009.600 10.1009.800 55.200
Place: 10 3 10T 24 12T 4 9 

9 

Tom Young4108
SGA (Columbia City)

0.100 0.700 1.2000.5000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.300 9.050 9.1009.3007.7008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 7.900 8.4009.800 10.3009.750 54.950
Place: 16T 16* 8 16* 15 3 10 

10 
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Jakob Shteynberg4111
SGA (Lake City)

0.100 0.700 1.2000.5000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 7.600 9.200 8.5009.1009.3008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 9.500 7.7009.600 9.7009.900 54.900
Place: 21T 1 10T 21 7* 9* 11 

11 

Brandon Weissman4122
Emerald City

0.100 0.700 0.7001.0000.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 8.300 9.150 8.4008.6007.9009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 8.100 8.4009.600 9.1009.850 54.850
Place: 6 15 10T 16* 10* 13T 12 

12 

Landen Kahai4123
Black Hills

0.100 0.700 0.7000.6000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.200 8.1008.9008.8008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 8.900 8.8009.500 8.8009.900 54.800
Place: 15 5 14T 7* 7* 17* 13 

13 

Cash Christopher4110
SGA (Lake City)

0.100 1.300 1.2000.6000.1000.400Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.950 8.6009.1006.7009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 6.800 8.6009.700 9.80010.250 54.650
Place: 9 23* 9 13* 3 8 14 

14 

Dominic Barnebey4041
Emerald City

0.100 0.800 0.7000.1000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.200 9.300 8.2009.2008.6008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 8.800 8.3009.300 8.90010.100 54.400
Place: 13T 7 17T 19 4 16 15 

15 

Aidan Cloutier4060
Mid Columbia

0.100 0.700 0.7000.5000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.700 8.7008.2008.6508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 8.850 8.7008.700 9.4009.400 53.850
Place: 16T 6 21* 9* 17T 11 16 

16 

Kasper Marwick4112
SGA (Lake City)

0.100 0.700 1.2000.7000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.300 7.6008.6008.8008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 9.000 8.7009.300 8.8009.000 53.500
Place: 18 4 17T 9* 21* 17T 17 

17 

Dylan Stewart4013
Black Hills

0.100 0.700 0.5000.7000.1000.300Diff:
Exec: 7.800 9.100 7.6008.9007.8008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 7.900 7.9009.600 8.1009.800 52.500
Place: 11 16T 10T 20 12* 22 18T

18T

Daniel Laine4054
Metropolitan

0.100 0.700 0.2000.3000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.100 8.5008.4007.7008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 7.900 9.3008.700 8.7008.800 52.500
Place: 12 16* 21T 1* 23 20 18T

18T

Anthony Constanti4053
Metropolitan

0.100 0.200 0.7000.1000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.900 8.1008.5007.7008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 7.800 8.6008.600 8.8009.100 51.500
Place: 19* 19 24 13* 20 17* 20 

20 
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Younger Heringlake4059
Metropolitan

0.100 0.500 0.1000.9000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 7.500 8.700 7.2008.6007.5008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.200 7.600 7.6009.500 7.3009.200 49.400
Place: 23 20 14T 22 19 24 21 

21 

Logan Blondin4096
SGA (Ballard)

0.100 0.100 1.0001.0000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.300 7.000 8.0008.2007.2007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.100 7.300 8.4009.200 9.0007.100 49.100
Place: 24 21 19 16* 25 15 22 

22 

Aidan Desmarteau4052
Metropolitan

0.100 0.200 1.2000.1000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 7.200 8.500 7.4008.0007.1008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 7.200 7.3008.100 8.6008.700 48.500
Place: 19* 22 25 23 24 21 23 

23 

Aiden Powell4069
Mile High

0.100 0.500 0.1000.5000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.900 6.8008.2006.7007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.800 6.800 8.7008.700 6.9009.400 48.300
Place: 25 23* 21* 9* 17T 25 24 

24 

William Zelter4116
SGA (Lake City)

0.100 0.700 1.2000.8000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 6.800 8.300 6.3008.6005.8008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 5.900 6.9009.400 7.5009.000 47.200
Place: 21T 25 16 25 21* 23 25 

25 
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Dashiell Gann4003
Bainbridge Island

0.100 1.400 1.3001.0001.3001.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.300 9.4009.5009.5009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.500 10.800 9.10010.500 10.70010.700 62.300
Place: 2T 1 2T 10* 1 1 1 

1 

Blaise McBee4118
VEGA

0.200 0.800 1.2000.8001.2001.200Diff:
Exec: 9.700 9.200 9.1009.5008.4009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.500 9.600 9.90010.300 10.30010.000 60.600
Place: 2T 6 6T 1 10* 6 2 

2 

Jonah Soltz4017
Black Hills

0.200 1.300 1.0001.4001.2001.400Diff:
Exec: 9.450 9.300 7.7008.8009.0009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.700 10.200 9.65010.200 8.70010.600 60.050
Place: 1 2 8T 2 2 18 3 

3 

Jacob Leiter4044
Emerald City

0.100 0.700 1.2000.8000.2001.100Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.450 8.8009.6009.2009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.300 9.400 9.45010.400 10.00010.150 59.700
Place: 4 7 5 6 7 7 4 

4 

Mason Schuller4056
Metropolitan

0.100 0.900 1.2001.3001.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.350 9.1509.2008.6009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 9.700 9.05010.500 10.35010.250 59.550
Place: 7T 5 2T 12 5 5 5 

5 

Landen Day4093
Rising Stars

0.100 1.400 1.2000.9001.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.800 8.4009.6008.7009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.900 9.900 9.40010.500 9.60010.200 59.500
Place: 5 4 2T 7 6 11 6 

6 

Ontario Bahrey4002
Advantage

0.100 1.200 1.2000.8000.6000.600Diff:
Exec: 8.500 9.200 9.3009.4008.2009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 8.800 8.60010.200 10.50010.400 58.300
Place: 6 11 8T 17 3 2 7 

7 

Garrett Grindle4084
Naydenov

0.100 0.200 1.2000.8001.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.100 8.6009.1008.9008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 10.100 9.5009.900 9.8009.300 58.200
Place: 9T 3 10* 5 15 8 8 

8 

Dane Padgett4033
Eastside Gymnastics

0.100 1.300 1.2001.0000.6000.100Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.000 9.2009.7008.0008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.300 8.600 9.20010.700 10.40010.300 57.500
Place: 18* 12 1 9 4 4 9 

9 

Ollie Cheng4047
Emerald City

0.100 0.800 0.7000.7000.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.200 8.2008.7009.1009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 9.300 9.6009.400 8.90010.000 56.900
Place: 7T 8 15* 3 10* 16 10 

10 
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Matt Thayer4027
Cascade Elite

0.200 0.700 1.2001.0000.5001.000Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.300 8.5508.6007.7008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 8.200 9.5509.600 9.75010.000 56.700
Place: 9T 15T 13T 4 10T 9 11 

11 

Tanner Hardley4058
Metropolitan

0.100 0.900 1.3001.2000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.600 9.1508.4008.9008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 9.100 9.1009.600 10.4509.500 56.250
Place: 16* 9 13T 10* 14 3 12 

12 

Bryce Hendricksen4024
Cascade Elite

0.100 0.700 1.0000.8000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.400 8.1008.9008.8008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 9.000 8.9009.700 9.10010.100 55.900
Place: 12* 10 12 14* 8* 14 13 

13 

Devan Snow4012
Black Hills

0.100 0.700 1.3001.2000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 7.600 9.400 7.7009.1008.0009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.300 8.200 7.70010.300 9.00010.100 54.600
Place: 11 15T 6T 19 8* 15 14T

14T

Ulee Klebeck4115
SGA (Lake City)

0.100 1.200 1.2000.7000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.800 7.6008.7008.2008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 8.300 9.3009.400 8.80010.000 54.600
Place: 14 14 15* 8 10T 17 14T

14T

Lawson Goedhart4094
SGA (Ballard)

0.100 0.700 1.2000.8000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 7.500 8.400 8.5009.1008.2008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 8.400 7.6009.900 9.7009.100 53.400
Place: 15 13 10* 20 16* 10 16 

16 

Riley Keener4098
SGA (Ballard)

0.100 0.700 0.7000.3000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.400 8.7008.4007.4008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 7.600 8.9008.700 9.4009.100 52.200
Place: 16* 17T 19 14* 16* 13 17 

17 

Lev Kochergin4095
SGA (Ballard)

0.100 0.200 0.7000.3000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.700 8.8008.8007.2008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.300 7.400 8.8009.100 9.5008.900 52.000
Place: 18* 19* 17 16 18 12 18 

18 

Andrew Dickson4083
Naydenov

0.100 0.100 1.0000.1000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.200 7.6008.7007.2008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 7.400 9.0008.800 8.6008.300 51.200
Place: 12* 19* 18 13 19 19 19 

19 

Landon Reeves4113
SGA (Lake City)

0.100 0.100 0.2000.1000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 7.800 8.100 6.6008.3007.5007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.800 7.600 7.9008.400 6.8008.200 46.700
Place: 20 17T 20 18 20 20 20 

20 
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Men / 4 / 9-10
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clinton Grandberry4011
Black Hills

0.100 1.200 1.5001.7001.2001.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.500 9.7009.7009.7009.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 10.900 8.90011.400 11.20010.700 64.100
Place: 1 1 1 16* 1 1 1 

1 

Jayden Wood_Johnson4005
Bainbridge Island

0.200 1.100 1.2001.3001.2001.400Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.950 9.4009.2009.1008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 10.300 9.50010.500 10.60010.050 60.950
Place: 9T 4 6 2 5T 6 2 

2 

Tyler Blumenthal4109
SGA (Columbia City)

0.200 1.300 1.4001.1000.5000.800Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.000 9.7009.3008.5009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.300 9.000 9.60010.400 11.10010.300 60.700
Place: 4T 18 8 1 3 2 3 

3 

Ethan Vergara4014
Black Hills

0.100 0.800 1.2001.4000.6000.700Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.150 9.5009.5009.3509.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 9.950 9.00010.900 10.7009.950 60.600
Place: 7T 6 2 13* 10T 4* 4 

4 

Mason Kaiser4079
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

0.100 1.000 1.2001.2001.2001.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.050 9.1008.9008.9009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 10.100 9.10010.100 10.30010.050 60.450
Place: 2 5 10* 9* 5T 8* 5 

5 

Ethan Hotelling4063
Mid Columbia

0.100 1.300 1.2001.1001.2001.000Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.100 9.1008.8009.4009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.200 10.600 9.0009.900 10.30010.400 60.400
Place: 6 2 17T 13* 2 8* 6 

6 

Ian Mathews4072
Mile High

0.100 0.700 1.2001.0000.7001.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.200 9.0009.6008.9009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.300 9.600 9.10010.600 10.2009.900 59.700
Place: 4T 11T 3* 9* 12T 11 7 

7 

Jacob Hall4004
Bainbridge Island

0.100 1.300 1.4001.2001.2000.800Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.800 9.5008.9008.4008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 9.600 8.40010.100 10.90010.100 58.800
Place: 11T 11T 10* 28* 4 3 8 

8 

Tyler Pellett4050
Emerald City

0.100 0.800 1.2001.1001.2001.200Diff:
Exec: 8.300 9.200 9.2008.9008.3008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 9.500 8.40010.000 10.40010.000 58.400
Place: 7T 13* 13T 28* 7* 7 9T

9T

Whittaker Gresham4082
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

0.100 0.700 1.2000.9001.2001.400Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.400 8.3009.1008.7009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 9.900 9.30010.000 9.5009.100 58.400
Place: 3 7 13* 4 27T 20 9T

9T
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Javier Naranjo4120
VEGA

0.100 1.200 1.2000.7001.2001.200Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.750 8.2009.3009.3008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 10.500 8.80010.000 9.4009.950 58.350
Place: 11T 3 13T 20 10T 21T 11 

11 

Brandon Stewart4119
VEGA

0.100 1.000 1.1001.0001.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.800 8.9009.6008.6508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 9.850 9.10010.600 10.0009.800 58.250
Place: 28T 8 3* 9* 16T 13T 12 

12 

Fletcher Lohrentz4025
Cascade Elite

0.100 0.700 1.2001.2000.7000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.500 9.100 9.5009.1009.1008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 9.800 8.60010.300 10.7009.800 58.200
Place: 23* 9 9 23* 16T 4* 13 

13 

Isaiah Gemmin4073
Mile High

0.100 0.800 1.2000.7001.2000.800Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.200 9.0509.2008.3008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 9.500 9.0509.900 10.25010.000 58.100
Place: 21 13* 17T 12 7* 10 14 

14 

Nico Sayed4039
Eastside Gymnastics

0.100 1.200 1.3001.3000.7000.200Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.700 8.7009.1508.7008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 9.400 9.15010.450 10.0009.900 57.900
Place: 23* 15 7 8 12T 13T 15 

15 

Landon Woodhouse4121
VEGA

0.100 0.800 1.0001.0000.7000.500Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.900 9.1008.8009.0009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 9.700 8.9009.800 10.1009.700 57.700
Place: 17T 10 21T 16* 19* 12 16 

16 

Andre Pieters4100
SGA (Columbia City)

0.100 0.700 0.8000.9000.7000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.900 8.9009.1008.5009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 9.200 8.60010.000 9.7009.600 56.600
Place: 17* 16 13* 23* 24 18 17 

17 

Ivan Shur4037
Eastside Gymnastics

0.100 1.200 1.2000.5000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.800 8.6009.4007.8008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 8.000 9.2509.900 9.80010.000 55.750
Place: 31* 29 17T 5 7T 16* 18T

18T

Bodan Griffith4010
Black Hills

0.100 1.200 0.7000.9000.2000.400Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.650 8.7009.0008.3009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 8.500 8.5009.900 9.4009.850 55.750
Place: 14T 26* 17T 26* 14T 21T 18T

18T

Thomas Kanzelberger4114
SGA (Lake City)

0.100 0.700 1.2000.8000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.000 7.5009.0008.5009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 8.600 9.0009.800 8.7009.700 55.300
Place: 17* 23T 21T 13* 19* 31 20 

20 
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Tucker Stelling4080
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

0.100 0.200 1.2000.6000.2001.000Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.800 7.7009.0008.4008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 8.600 9.2009.600 8.9009.000 55.000
Place: 11T 23T 26T 6* 29T 27 21 

21 

Isaiah Williams4029
Dynamic Gymnastics

0.100 0.800 1.2000.7000.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.900 8.0009.0007.7008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 7.900 8.9009.700 9.2009.700 54.400
Place: 23* 30T 24T 16* 19* 25 22T

22T

Nic Ellinger4022
Black Hills

0.100 1.200 1.3001.2000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.600 7.5008.9008.9008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.200 9.100 8.40010.100 8.8009.800 54.400
Place: 36 17 10* 28* 16T 28T 22T

22T

Cameron Salt4040
Emerald City

0.100 0.800 1.2000.2000.2000.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.900 8.4008.5008.3008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 8.500 8.9008.700 9.6009.700 54.300
Place: 28T 26* 33 16* 19* 19 24 

24 

Navian Doyle4021
Black Hills

0.100 0.700 1.0000.8000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.600 9.000 7.8008.6008.7008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 8.800 8.7009.400 8.8009.700 54.100
Place: 33 22 28T 21* 19* 28T 25 

25 

Nat Mailhiot4020
Black Hills

0.100 0.800 0.7001.1000.1000.300Diff:
Exec: 6.800 9.050 7.9009.4507.8009.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 7.900 6.90010.550 8.6009.850 53.800
Place: 9T 30T 5 36 14T 32 26T

26T

Alex Knight4000
360 Gymnastics

0.100 0.700 1.2000.3000.6000.600Diff:
Exec: 8.200 8.200 8.1009.1008.3008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 8.900 8.3009.400 9.3008.900 53.800
Place: 23T 19T 28T 31* 31 23* 26T

26T

Ryan Cherenzia4048
Emerald City

0.100 0.500 1.2000.5000.2000.300Diff:
Exec: 8.100 7.900 8.6009.3007.6009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 7.800 8.2009.800 9.8008.400 53.600
Place: 14T 32 21T 33* 34 16* 28T

28T

Rylan Davis4117
Summit Gymnastics

0.100 1.200 1.0000.3000.1000.700Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.000 7.4009.3008.8008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 8.900 8.5009.600 8.4009.200 53.600
Place: 23* 19T 26T 26* 25T 33* 28T

28T

Jack Therien4001
Advantage

0.100 0.100 1.2000.3000.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.200 8.1008.3008.7008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 8.900 8.6008.600 9.3008.300 53.200
Place: 17T 19T 34T 23* 35 23* 30 

30 
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Anthony Braude4032
Eastside Gymnastics

0.100 0.200 0.7000.5000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.900 8.1008.4008.3008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 8.500 8.7008.900 8.8009.100 53.100
Place: 22 26* 32 21* 27T 28T 31 

31 

Griffin Sall4064
Mid Columbia

0.100 0.700 1.2000.3000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 7.900 8.300 8.7009.4007.4008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 7.600 8.0009.700 9.9009.000 53.000
Place: 31* 33 24T 35 29T 15 32T

32T

Alex Broderick4088
Olympic Gymnastics

0.100 0.300 1.0000.1001.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.200 8.900 8.0009.2007.5008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 8.600 8.3009.300 9.0009.200 53.000
Place: 34T 23T 30 31* 25T 26 32T

32T

Cody Bach4089
Olympic Gymnastics

0.100 0.200 1.0000.5000.2000.600Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.300 7.4008.6006.8009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 7.000 9.2009.100 8.4008.500 51.800
Place: 14T 35 31 6* 32T 33* 34 

34 

Hunter Jakubek4036
Eastside Gymnastics

0.100 0.100 0.2000.3000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.400 7.7008.0007.3008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 7.400 9.4508.300 7.9008.500 50.150
Place: 34T 34 36 3 32T 36 35 

35 

Matthew Lyons4075
Mile High

0.100 0.100 0.2000.2000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.100 7.900 8.2008.4006.0008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 6.100 8.2008.600 8.4008.000 48.200
Place: 28T 36 34T 33* 36 33T 36 

36 
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Matt Nind4026
Cascade Elite

0.200 1.400 1.2000.8001.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.700 9.2009.4009.0008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 10.200 9.70010.200 10.40010.100 60.200
Place: 3 3 6 1 2 2 1 

1 

Callen Day4091
Rising Stars

0.100 0.800 1.2000.9000.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.250 8.9009.7009.7009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 9.900 9.40010.600 10.10010.050 59.850
Place: 2 4 1 3 3 3 2 

2 

Dylan Barclay4042
Emerald City

0.100 0.700 1.2000.8001.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.450 9.4009.5009.1009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 10.300 9.15010.300 10.60010.150 59.700
Place: 7 2 3* 8 1 1 3 

3 

Warner Johnson4023
Black Hills

0.100 0.700 1.2000.8000.8001.000Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.900 8.8009.5009.0009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.200 9.800 9.45010.300 10.0009.600 59.350
Place: 1 5 3* 2 6 4 4 

4 

Joshua Braun4018
Black Hills

0.100 0.700 1.3000.9001.2000.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.200 8.2009.5009.3009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 10.500 9.10010.400 9.5009.900 58.900
Place: 4 1 2 9* 4T 9 5 

5 

Mace Korytko4006
Bainbridge Island

0.100 0.800 1.2000.9000.6000.700Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.100 8.7009.4007.8008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 8.400 9.25010.300 9.9009.900 57.150
Place: 5T 8T 3T 5* 4T 5T 6 

6 

James Cherenzia4045
Emerald City

0.100 0.700 1.2000.7000.2000.500Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.700 8.5009.4007.8008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 8.000 9.35010.100 9.7009.400 55.950
Place: 5T 10 7 4 9 7 7 

7 

Ron Sorter4077
Mile High

0.100 0.800 0.7000.8000.7000.200Diff:
Exec: 7.900 8.700 9.2008.7008.6008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 9.300 8.0009.500 9.9009.500 55.300
Place: 8 6 8 11 7T 5T 8 

8 

Calvin Tomsic4092
Rising Stars

0.100 0.700 0.7000.3000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.800 8.6008.8008.9007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.000 9.100 9.1009.100 9.3009.500 54.100
Place: 11 7 10 9* 7T 10 9 

9 

Xavier Winters4067
Mid Columbia

0.100 0.500 1.2000.2000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.200 8.4008.5008.3008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 8.400 9.2008.700 9.6008.700 53.100
Place: 9 8T 11 7 10 8 10 

10 
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Zachary Herring4090
Olympic Gymnastics

0.100 0.200 0.7000.4000.1000.400Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.800 6.4008.9006.4008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.400 6.500 9.2509.300 7.1008.000 48.550
Place: 10 11 9 5* 11 11 11 

11 
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Men / 4 / All Ages
Session: 4,5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Black Hills * 188.700 31.900 31.600 32.850 28.850 31.600 31.900
11 1 1 1 3

4011 Clinton Grandberry 11.000 10.900 11.400 11.20010.700
4017 Jonah Soltz 10.700 10.200 9.650 10.600
4023 Warner Johnson 10.200 9.450 10.000
4018 Joshua Braun 10.500
4014 Ethan Vergara 10.900 10.700
4020 Nat Mailhiot 10.550
4009 Arshawn Ghorbani 9.750
4008 Angelo Delgado 10.300

2 Bainbridge Island * 183.100 30.200 30.700 31.300 27.850 30.850 32.200
94T 2 5 2 2

4003 Dashiell Gann 10.500 10.800 9.10010.500 10.70010.700
4005 Jayden Wood_Johnson 10.000 10.300 9.50010.500 10.60010.050
4004 Jacob Hall 9.700 9.600 10.90010.100
4006 Mace Korytko 9.25010.300

3 SGA (Columbia City) * 181.300 30.800 27.800 31.950 27.600 30.750 32.400
10T3 11T 2 4 1

4105 Josiah Seals 10.400 9.100
4109 Tyler Blumenthal 10.300 9.600 11.10010.300
4101 Cole Daniels 10.100 9.500 9.10010.650 10.800
4100 Andre Pieters 9.200
4102 Garner Pelton 10.700 9.850
4106 Logan Snodgrass 10.600
4103 Hammet Lear 8.900 10.50010.600

4 Emerald City * 180.000 30.200 29.200 30.800 28.400 30.400 31.000
34T 5 8T 5 6

4044 Jacob Leiter 10.300 9.400 9.45010.400 10.00010.150
4050 Tyler Pellett 10.100 9.500 10.400
4122 Brandon Weissman 9.800
4042 Dylan Barclay 10.300 10.300 10.60010.150
4045 James Cherenzia 9.35010.100
4047 Ollie Cheng 9.600
4041 Dominic Barnebey 10.100

5 Metropolitan * 179.750 29.800 28.800 31.500 27.900 29.950 31.800
5T6 7T 3 8 4

4055 Griffin Behnke 10.900 10.000 9.50010.600 11.0009.900
4056 Mason Schuller 9.700 9.700 10.500 10.35010.250
4051 Aden Haury 9.200 10.400 9.800
4058 Tanner Hardley 9.100 9.100 10.450
4054 Daniel Laine 9.300
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 VEGA * 178.700 29.700 30.050 30.900 27.900 29.750 30.400
5T7 3 7 10T 7T

4118 Blaise McBee 10.500 9.90010.300 10.30010.000
4120 Javier Naranjo 9.700 10.500 10.000 9.950
4121 Landon Woodhouse 9.500 9.700 8.900 10.100
4119 Brandon Stewart 9.850 9.10010.600 10.0009.800

7 Cascade Elite * 177.750 28.300 29.300 30.500 28.150 30.200 31.300
413 4 10 6 5

4026 Matt Nind 9.600 10.200 9.70010.200 10.40010.100
4027 Matt Thayer 9.600 9.550 10.000
4024 Bryce Hendricksen 9.100 8.900 10.100
4025 Fletcher Lohrentz 9.800 10.300 10.700
4028 Sawyer Keay 9.300
4200 Viktor Bury 10.000 10.200

8 Eastside Gymnastics * 176.950 29.500 27.200 31.350 27.900 30.800 30.200
5T8 13 4 3 11

4038 Jonathan Koo 10.300 10.500
4034 Frederick Moeller 9.800 9.200 10.200 10.000
4035 Gregory Frank 9.400
4039 Nico Sayed 9.400 10.450 10.000
4033 Dane Padgett 8.600 9.20010.700 10.40010.300
4036 Hunter Jakubek 9.450
4037 Ivan Shur 9.250 9.800

9 Naydenov * 175.100 29.100 27.800 31.200 28.600 28.000 30.400
29 11T 6 15 7T

4087 Rey Notarte 10.300 8.400 9.40011.300 9.8009.500
4084 Garrett Grindle 9.600 10.100 9.5009.900 9.8009.300
4086 Joe Donnelly 9.200 9.300 9.70010.000 10.8009.200

10 Mt. Baker Gymnastics * 173.850 31.100 28.600 29.700 27.600 28.150 28.700
10T2 9 13 14 14

4079 Mason Kaiser 10.800 10.100 9.10010.100 10.30010.050
4082 Whittaker Gresham 10.600 9.900 9.30010.000 9.5009.100
4080 Tucker Stelling 9.700 8.600 9.2009.600 8.9009.000

11 Mile High * 173.800 28.800 28.400 30.000 26.850 29.400 30.350
1410 10 12 12 9

4072 Ian Mathews 10.300 9.600 9.10010.600 10.2009.900
4073 Isaiah Gemmin 9.400 9.500 9.0509.900 10.25010.000
4077 Ron Sorter 9.100 9.300 9.500 9.9009.500
4069 Aiden Powell 8.700
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12 Mid Columbia * 173.700 28.600 28.800 29.200 27.000 29.800 30.300
12T12 7T 14 9 10

4063 Ethan Hotelling 10.200 10.600 9.0009.900 10.30010.400
4061 Alex Bunnell 9.400 9.300 9.600 10.1009.800
4062 Cooper Morris 9.000 8.900 8.800 9.600
4064 Griffin Sall 9.700 9.900
4067 Xavier Winters 9.200

13 Rising Stars * 173.450 27.700 28.900 30.200 27.900 29.750 29.000
5T15 6 11 10T 13

4093 Landen Day 9.900 9.900 9.40010.500 9.60010.200
4091 Callen Day 9.800 9.900 9.40010.600 10.10010.050
4092 Calvin Tomsic 8.000 9.100 9.1009.100 9.3009.500

14 SGA (Ballard) * 170.650 28.700 26.350 30.800 26.500 28.500 29.800
1611 15 8T 13 12

4099 Timothy Castle 10.100 8.600 10.300 10.4009.500
4097 Philippe Aillot 9.900 9.350 8.80010.600 9.7009.900
4094 Lawson Goedhart 8.700 8.400 9.900 9.7009.100
4098 Riley Keener 8.900
4095 Lev Kochergin 8.800

15 SGA (Lake City) * 169.450 27.800 27.100 29.100 27.000 30.150 28.300
12T14 14 15 7 15

4114 Thomas Kanzelberger 9.500 8.600 9.0009.800
4110 Cash Christopher 9.500 9.700 9.80010.250
4115 Ulee Klebeck 8.800 9.300 8.80010.000
4111 Jakob Shteynberg 9.500 9.600 9.7009.900
4112 Kasper Marwick 9.000 8.700

16 Olympic Gymnastics * 153.350 26.600 22.100 27.700 26.750 25.700 24.500
1516 16 16 16 16

4089 Cody Bach 9.600 7.000 9.2009.100 8.4008.500
4088 Alex Broderick 8.600 8.600 8.3009.300 9.0009.200
4090 Zachary Herring 8.400 6.500 9.2509.300 7.1008.000

17 Dynamic Gymnastics * 114.100 19.700 17.400 19.400 18.200 20.000 19.400
1717 18 17 17 18

4030 Kaysic Lundquist 10.700 9.500 9.3009.700 10.20010.300
4029 Isaiah Williams 9.000 7.900 8.9009.700 9.2009.700
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18 Advantage * 111.500 19.300 17.700 18.800 17.200 18.700 19.800
1818 17 18 18 17

4002 Ontario Bahrey 9.800 8.800 8.60010.200 10.50010.400
4001 Jack Therien 9.500 8.900 8.6008.600 9.3008.300

19 360 Gymnastics * 53.800 9.000 8.900 9.400 8.300 8.900 9.300
2019T 19T 20 20 19

4000 Alex Knight 9.000 8.900 8.3009.400 9.3008.900

20 Summit Gymnastics * 53.600 9.000 8.900 9.600 8.500 9.200 8.400
1919T 19T 19 19 20

4117 Rylan Davis 9.000 8.900 8.5009.600 8.4009.200
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